Lou Molina Invitational at Fairleigh Dickinson University (Girls)

2/11/2008

4x800 Relay
1st Place

Fulmer, Genesis
Whitefleet, Allie
Lowe, Tess
Peters, Samantha

Frosh 800 Meters

3 Socci, Jenna

800
800
800
800

2:29.70
2:38.00
2:29.80
2:29.40

10:06.90

2:36.60
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