

## Lou Molina Invitational at Fairleigh Dickinson University (Girls) 2/11/2008

4x800 Relay 1st Place			Comments
Fulmer, Genesis	800	2:29.70	
Whitefleet, Allie	800	2:38.00	
Lowe, Tess	800	2:29.80	
Peters, Samantha	800	2:29.40	
	_	10:06.90	

Frosh 800 Meters	Comments
3 Socci, Jenna	2:36.60

Page 1 of 1 Report Date: 9/28/2010